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3:54 PM

04/14/10
Accrual Basis

Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2010

Mar 31, 10
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1000 - OPERATING FUND
1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating Account 69,105.86
Total 1000 - OPERATING FUND 69,105.86
1100 - RESERVE FUND
1112 CD 11,875.53
1113 - Iberia Reserve Account 51,895.58
Total 1100 - RESERVE FUND 63,771.11
Total Checking/Savings 132,876.97
Accounts Receivable
2000 - Accounts Receivables 44,990.70
Total Accounts Receivable 44,990.70
Total Current Assets 177,867.67
Other Assets
2300 - Prepaid Insurance 535.35
Total Other Assets 535.35
TOTAL ASSETS 178,403.02
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2500 - Accounts Payables 2,820.52
Total Accounts Payable 2,820.52
Other Current Liabilities
2550 - Prepaid Maintenance Fee 83,999.98
2560 - Prepaid Owners Assessments 592.02
Total Other Current Liabilities 84,592.00
Total Current Liahilities 87,412.52
Total Liabilities 87,412.52
Equity
3200 - RESERVE
3210 - Dock -242.18
3215 - Mailbox/iLampost 2,295.90
3220 - Front Sign 5,672.56
3225 - Tennis Court 7,768.94
3230 - Roofs 7,632.39
3250 - Paving 4,163.65
3270 - Pool 14,565.86
3280 - Irrigation 4,999.99
3285 - Lights 9,609.66
3287 - Park Area 1,250.01
3290 - Unallocated Reserve 6,054.33
Total 3200 - RESERVE 63,771.11
3400 - Unrestricted Net Assets 29,171.68
Net Income -1,952.29
Total Equity 90,990.50
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 178,403.02
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3:54 PM

04/14/10
Accrual Basis

Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc

Profit & Loss
March 2010

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

4110 - Maintenance Fees

4122 - Miscellaneous Income
4130 - Reserve Assessments
4150 - Reserve Interest

4170 - Operating interest

4180 - Late Fees/Finance Charges
4190 - Application Fee

4197 - Victoria Park | Income

Total Income

Expense

6000 - ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
6010 - Management-Accounting
6030 - Office Expenses - Postage
6050 - Annual Meeting Expense
6115 - Website Maintenance
6120 - Miscellaneous Expense

Total 6000 - ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE

7000 - PROFESSIONAL FEES
7100 - Legal
7200 - Accounting-CPA Firms

Total 7000 - PROFESSIONAL FEES

7500 - INSURANCE
7570 - D&O Liability
7590 - Umbrella Policy
7630 - Crime
7670 - General Liability Insurance

Total 7500 - INSURANCE

8000 - UTILITIES
8010 - Electricity
8090 - Water-Sewer

Total 8000 - UTILITIES

8500 - GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
8515 - Tree Trimming
8550 - Irrigation System Maintenance
8600 - Grounds Lightings
8610 : Grounds Maintenance
8650 « Landscape Contract
8750 - Pool Maintenance
8770 - Pool Miscellaneous
8800 - Pool Repairs
8850 - Front Entrance
8860 - Lake Maintenance

Total 8500 - GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

9000 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
9020 - Mailbox Maintenance

9050 - Building Maintenance & Supplies

9150 - Janitorial Services
9300 - Fertilizer, Pest & Weeds
9350 - Security

Total 9000 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

Mar 10 Jan - Mar 10
7,918.42 23,755.26
0.00 -393.99
1,414.92 4,244.76
68.04 188.58
32.80 65.85
645.58 1,688.69
0.00 50.00
0.00 3,000.00
10,079.76 32,599.15
1,750.00 6,416.00
0.00 50.00
50.00 50.00
0.00 50.00
0.00 35.87
1,800.00 6,601.87
1,927.02 3,850.72
275.00 275.00
2,202.02 4,125.72
14417 432.51
144.83 434.49
40.83 122.49
205.48 616.44
535.31 1,605.93
838.71 2,054.41
112.46 631.59
951,17 2,686.00
0.00 750.00
40.00 120.00
0.00 1,839.84
0.00 291.25
1,000.00 3,000.00
350.00 1,790.00
0.00 975.98
0.00 1,089.00
47.00 47.00
380.00 1,140.00
1,817.00 11,143.07
346.29 2,062.32
0.00 1,098.40
0.00 356.04
0.00 100.00
64.95 338.75
411.24 3,955.51

Page 1



3:54 PM

04/14M10
Accrual Basis

Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc

Profit & Loss

9500 - RESERVE EXPENSE

9550

- Dock
9600 -
9615 -
9620 -
9625 -
9650 -
9680 -
9685 -
9700 -
9730 -
9750 -

Roof
Mailbox/Lampost
Front Sign

Tennis Court

Paving

Irrigation

Lights

Pool

Park Area
Unallocated Reserve

Total 9500 - RESERVE EXPENSE

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

March 2010

Mar 10 Jan - Mar 10
126.42 379.26
0.00 0.00
300.67 902.01
77.58 232.74
70.33 210.99
19.08 57.24
0.00 0.00
17.17 51.51
387.00 1,161.00
416.67 1,250.01
68.04 188.58
1,482.96 4,433.34
9,199.70 34,551.44
880.06 -1,952.29
880.06 -1,952.29

Page 2



3:56 PM
04/14/10

Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc

Collier County Utility Billing
Comcast

Forrest Landscaping, Inc
FPL

Hutch Electric, Inc

Lawn Works

Roetzel & Andress

TOTAL

A/P Aging Summary

As of March 31, 2010

Current 1-30 31-60 61-90 =90 TOTAL

0.00 112.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.46
0.00 64.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.95
40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 -315.86 315.86 0.00
120.20 421.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 542.01
1,047.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  1,047.00
655.00 3569.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,014.10

1,862.20 958.32 0.00 -315.86 315.86

2,820.52

Page 1



Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc

3:56 PM
0411410 Check Detail
March 2010
Type Num Date Name Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Check 3/8/2010 FPL 1010 - Iberta Bank - Operating ... 271
8010 - Electricity -27.711 27.71
TOTAL -27.71 271
Check 31912010 FPL 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -39.88
8010 - Eleclricity -39.88 39.88
TOTAL -39.88 35.88
Check 31912010 FPL 1010 - [beria Bank - Operating ... -771.12
8010 - Electricity -771.12 77112
TOTAL -771.12 77112
Bill Pmt -Check 1034 3IN/2010 American Property Management ... 1010 - lberia Bank - Operating ... -1,750.00
Bill 2063 3M/2010 6010 - Management-Accounting -1,750.00 1,750.00
TOTAL -1,750.00 1,750.00
Bill Pmt -Check 1035 3/4i2010 Colller County Utility Billing 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -104.69
Bill 04800662100 2/19/2010 8090 - Waler-Sewer -104.69 104.69
TOTAL -104.69 104.69
Bill Pmt -Check 1036 31412010 Delta Property Maintenance 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -34.04
Bill 7538 2/10/2010 8150 - Janitarial Services -15.06 15.06
Bill 7601 2/22{2010 9150 - Janilorial Services -18.98 18.98
TOTAL -34.04 34.04
Bill Pmt -Check 1037 31412010 Lake Masters Aquatic Weed Con... 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -380.00
aill 1042102 3172010 8860 - Lake Maintenance -380.00 380.00
TOTAL -380.00 380.00
Bill Pmt -Check 1038 /412010 Lykins Signtek, Inc 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -800.30
General Journal 138 11/30/2009 8050 + Building Mainlenance & ... -79.50 79.50
Bill 60603 121212008 9020 - Mailbox Maintenance -79.50 79.50
Bill 61456 2/25/2010 9020 - Mailbox Maintenance -641.30 641.30
TOTAL -800.30 800.30
Bill Pmt -Check 1039 31412010 Roetzel & Andress 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... =372.00
Bill 868351 2/18/2010 7100 « Legal -372.00 372.00
TOTAL -372.00 372.00
Bill Pmt -Check 1040 3/4/2010 Sand Dollar Pool Sarvice 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -350.00
Bill 12168 3/1/2010 8750 - Pool Mainlenance -350.00 350.00
TOTAL -350.00 350.00
Bill Pmt -Check 1041 3/4i12010 Stepan Property Management Se... 1010 - Iberla Bank - Operating ... -510.00
Bill 647 2/28/2010 8770 - Poal Miscellaneous -510.00 510.00
TOTAL -510.00 510.00
Bill Pmt -Check 1042 311512010 Thomas G. Unsworth, P.A. 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -275.00
Bill 18604 3/8/2010 7200 - Accounting-CPA Firms -275.00 275.00
TOTAL -275.00 275.00
Check 1043 3182010 North Naples Fire District 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -50.00
6050 - Annual Meeling Expense -50.00 50.00
TOTAL -50.00 50.00
Bill Pmt -Check 1044 312612010 Armstrong Pest Control, Inc 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -100.00
Bill 15218 2/2212010 8300 - Fertilizer, Pest & Weeds -100.00 100.00
TOTAL -100.00 100.00
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3:56 PM Victoria Park Il Property Owners Association, Inc
0411410 Check Detail
March 2010
Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1045 312612010 Delta Proparty Maintenance 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -195.98
Bill 7335 1/23/12010 8770 - Pool Miscellaneous -185.88 195.98
TOTAL -185.98 195.98
Bill Pmt -Check 1046 3/26/2010 Forrest Landscapling, Inc 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -40.00
Bill 3913 2/26/2010 8550 * Irrigalion System Mainte... -40.00 40.00
TOTAL -40.00 40,00
Bill Pmt -Check 1047 3/26/2010 Hutch Electric, Inc 1010 - 1berla Bank - Operating ... -509.61
Bill 10040 2/12/2010 8600 - Grounds Lightings -295.33 285.33
Bill 10011 212212010 8600 - Grounds Lightings -214.28 214.28
TOTAL -509.61 509.61
Bill Pmt -Check 1048 3/26/2010 Lawn Works 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -1,000.00
Bill 4487 2/28/2010 8650 - Landscape Contract -1,000.00 1,000.00
TOTAL -1,000.00 1,000.00
Bill Pmt -Check 1049 312612010 Lykins Signtek, Inc 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -100.70
Bill 61574 3/5/2010 9020 - Mailbex Maintenance -100.70 100.70
TOTAL -100.70 100.70
Bill Pm{ -Check 1050 3/26/2010 Roetzel & Andress 1010 - Iberia Bank - Operating ... -912.92
Bill 869618 3M1£2010 7100 - Legal -208.5D 208.50
Bill 869619 3/1/2010 7100 - Legal -704.42 704.42
TOTAL -912.92 912.92
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